

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

### (2/6)

"T"1

2014 APR

**0**3

Please retain original filling

date of submission 4/17

850-817-6381 4/1872014 1:34:37 PM PACE 1/001 Fax Server



April 18, 2014

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: AMERICAN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC REF: W14000024808

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is P93000043189.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Agne.				FAX Aud, #: 1	814000092481
Regu	latoi	y Specialist	II	Letter Numbe:	c: 814A00008373
$\square$	$\sim$				
1.2	<b>.</b>	50			
>	1	េ្ជវ			
<sup>س</sup> تلين حدمانا ه	۵_	ം പ			
L		110			
$\circ$	$\sim$	100 100			
111	<u>0</u> <	迎雪	BO DOM		
RE	A P	55	P.O. BOX	5327 – Tallahassec, Fl	onda 32314
Louise.	-5-	ALC: N			
		1-2			

# 4/21/2014 12:37:07 From: To: 8506176383

.

I

I

, 1, .,

(3/6)

\_ ...\_\_

		•	•
	COVER LETTER	•	•
	gistration Section Ados of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	American Financial Group, LLC		• _
	Name of Limited Liability Company		•
The enclose	Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Ploride	a," Cordfic	ste of
Existence, a	nd check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact but	almese in 17	orida.
		91010 <b>09</b> UI 23	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Please return			
Please return	a all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: J. Schroeder Name of Person		2014 APR
Please return	a all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: J. Schroeder Name of Person CT - NRAI Houston		2014 APR 17
Please rotun	a all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: J. Schroeder Name of Person	WELLANASSEE FU	2014 APR JT AB
Piesse return	I all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: J. Schroedar Name of Person CT - NRAI Houston Firm/Company 1021 Main Street, Buite 1150	PALLARASSEE, FLOR	2014 APR 17
Please rotun	I. Schroedar CT - NRAI Houston Fim/Company	PALLARASSEE FLOR	2014 APR JT AB
Please return	I all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: J. Schroedar Name of Person CT - NRAI Houston Firm/Company 1021 Main Street, Buite 1150	PALLARASSEE, FLOR	2014 APR / T ALI ID I
Please return	A all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: I. Schroeder CT - NRAI Houston Firm/Company 1021 Main Street, Buite 1150 Address	PALLARASSEE, FLOR	2014 APR / T ALI ID I
Please return	I. Schroedar I. Schroedar CT - NRAI Houston Pinu/Company 1021 Main Street, Buite 1150 Address Houston, 7X 77002	PALLARASSEE, FLOR	2014 APR / T ALI ID I

Name of Centert Parson	Ania Coda	Daytima Telephone Number
VALLING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Registration Soution	Registration Section	
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building	
Tailahasaco, FL 32314	266) Executive Center Cirole	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Bnol Certificate of Status El S125.00 Filing Fee

.

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cartificate Cartified Copy of Status & Cartified Copy

## 4/21/2014 12:37:07 From: To: 8506176383

### Apr. 17. 2014 3:52PM

## No. 4700 P. 2

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKIN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Amer	ican F	inancial	Group	, LLC
---------	--------	----------	-------	-------

(Name of Poreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

If asmo unsvailable, enter alternets menos adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The elternets name must indud	le "Limin	È.	
fability Company Part T C V an INT C 16			
		AP	
		1.00	er av state i
(Jurisdiction under the law of which throign limited liability (Fill number, if applicable) company is organized)		Ĩ	-
open rinag	521 11	200- I.K.	$\Pi$
(Date first stansacted business in Florida, if priot to registration.) (See sections 603.0304 & 603.0905, F.S. to determine panelsy liability)	0 <u>-</u>	ē	Г <u>,</u>
9204 Høyden Hall Cicole, Cherlotto, NC 28210			

(Street Address of Principal Office)

6. 9204 Heydon Hall Circle, Charlotte, NC 28210

(Mailing Address)

•••

7. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has have authority to manage is/are:

Charles Lance, Manager - 9204 Heyden Hall Circle, Charlotte, NC 28210

8. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Munaal

Signature of an authorized person

(In secondance with section, 603,6200, F.S., the exceedance of this document consultance as all investion under the paralyling of partury that the flote stated herein are true. I am every that any base information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree follows as provided for in s.617.155, F.S.)

Charles Lance, Maasger

Typed or printed name of signee

4/21/2014 12:37:07 From: To: 8506176383

(5/6)

## Apr. 17. 2014 3:53PM

### No. 4700 P. 3

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 603.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE POLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

American Financial Group, LLC

If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:

AFG American Finnoial Group, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

NRAI Services, Inc.

(Name)

1200 South Pine Island Road

Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)

Plantation FL 33324 \_\_\_\_\_ City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. Florida Statutes.

(Signature) Joy Schroeder, Asst. Searctary

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25,00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

# OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

# CERTIFICATE

I, Scott Gessler, as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office,

### American Financial Group, LLC

is a Limited Liability Company formed or registered on 07/30/2013 under the law of Colorado, has complied with all applicable requirements of this office, and is in good standing with this office. This entity has been assigned entity identification number 20131442046.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 04/15/2014 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 04/17/2014 @ 13:57:50.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 04/17/2014 @ 13:57:50 pursuant to and in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 8825369.



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Colorado Sterritery of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visiting the Certificate Confirmation Page of the Secretary of State's Web site, <u>http://www.nos.strite.cn.ws/bir/CertificateSearchCriteria.do</u> entering the certificate's confirmation manber displayed on the certificate, and following the instructions displayed. <u>Confirming the issuance of a certificate is merely antiqual, and is not</u> taccesary to the yalid and effective issuance of a certificate. For more information, etsil our Web site, http://www.sos.state.co.us/ click Business Center and select "Frequently Asked Questions."

( 6/6 )

CERT\_CS\_D Revised 08/20/2008